
2024 Medical Insurance Premiums 
Effective January 1, 2024

Over $38,000.00 Yearly Income

Medical Plan – Bi-Weekly Rates
Vincennes 
University 

(70%)

Employee 
(30%) Total

Employee $196.50 $84.00 $280.50

Employee with Child(ren) $342.86 $148.00 $490.86

Employee with Spouse $441.11 $190.00 $631.11

Employee with Spouse and Child(ren) $528.32 $229.00 $757.32

Medical Plan – Annual
Vincennes 
University 

(70%)

Employee 
(30%) Total

Employee $5,109.00

Employee with Child(ren) $8,914.36

$2,184.00

$3,848.00

Employee with Spouse $11,468.86 $4,940.00

Employee with Spouse and Child(ren) $13,736.32 $5,954.00

$7,293.00

$12,762.36

$16,408.86

$19,690.32




