2024 Medical Insurance Premiums Effective January 1, 2024 Over \$38,000.00 Yearly Income

Medical Plan – Bi-Weekly Rates	Vincennes University (70%)	Employee (30%)	Total
Employee	\$196.50	\$84.00	\$280.50
Employee with Child(ren)	\$342.86	\$148.00	\$490.86
Employee with Spouse	\$441.11	\$190.00	\$631.11
Employee with Spouse and Child(ren)	\$528.32	\$229.00	\$757.32

Medical Plan – Annual	Vincennes University (70%)	Employee (30%)	Total
Employee	\$5,109.00	\$2,184.00	\$7,293.00
Employee with Child(ren)	\$8,914.36	\$3,848.00	\$12,762.36
Employee with Spouse	\$11,468.86	\$4,940.00	\$16,408.86
Employee with Spouse and Child(ren)	\$13,736.32	\$5,954.00	\$19,690.32